
 
 
ROSATI-KAIN HIGH SCHOOL  4389 Lindell, St.Louis, MO 63108 
       314-533-8513 x 2221  fax 314-533-1618 
       mwilson@rosati-kain.org 
 

   

B A S  K E T B A L L   2  0 17-  18  
            JV  Varsity 
Sat.  Nov 11  Purple and Gold JamboreeSt. Marys  3:00 3:00 

Mon. Dec. 4  Duchesne **   RK   5:45 7:15 

Thurs. Dec.  7  St. Dominic **  RK   5:45 7:15 

Mon. Dec.  11 St. Francis Borgia**  RK   5:45 7:15       

Thurs. Dec. 14 Notre Dame**  there   5:45 7:15 

Dec. 26- 28  Varsity Liberty Round Robin  Liberty    TBA 

Jan. 3,. 5, 6  Burroughs Varsity Tourney Burroughs   TBA 

Fri.  Jan. 5  John Burroughs  RK   4:00 

Fri. Jan.  12 Bishop DuBourg*  there   5:00 6:45       

Thurs. Jan.  18 Cardinal Ritter*  RK   5:45 7:15 

Mon.  Jan.22  Orchard Farm   RK   5:45 7:15 

Tues. Jan. 23 St. Dominic**  there   5:45 7:15       

Wed. Jan 24  Lutheran St. Charles* RK   4:30 

Tues. Jan.  30 McKinley    there   4:30 6:00  

Thurs. Feb. 1  Notre Dame**  RK   5:45 7:15 

Mon. Feb.  5  Villa Duchesne  RK   4:30 6:00 

Tues. Feb. 13 Trinity**   there   5:45 7:15            

Wed. Feb. 14 Duchesne**   there   5:45 7:15            

Mon. Feb.  19 St. Francis Borgia **  there   5:45 7:15 

Tues. Feb.  20 Liberty    RK   5:45 7:15 

           

Sat. Feb. 24 C L A S S   4    D I S T R I C T S     T B A 

Wed. Mar.  7 S E C T I O N A L S      T B A 

Sat. Mar.  10 Q U A R T E R F I N A L S     T B A 

Thurs-Sat Mar.  15- 17 S H O W   M E    S H O W D O W N  II   COLUMBIA 

   * AAA CONFERENCE DIVISON GAMES 

   *AAA CONFERENCE GAMES  

 

Coach: Todd Hinderliter    J.V. Coach: Mark Hacker 

Asst.:   Mel Wilson     JV Asst.:  Julianne Hinderliter 

             

    

         10/30/17 
 

mailto:mwilson@rosati-kain.org

